
Berwick - Wooler
via Etal From September 03 2018

 

267 Wooler to Berwick 
via Millfield and Ford  

  Monday to Friday  
Note:  NSch Sch   Sch NSch  

Notes: 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 
Service: 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 

Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0640 0855 0855 1110 1328  1540 1750 
Aldi, North Road 0642 0857 0857 1112 1330  1542 1752 
Berwick, Middle School - - - - - 1535 - - 
Berwick, Railway Station 0645 0900 0900 1115 1333 - 1545 1755 
Berwick, Golden Square 0650 0905 0905 1120 1338 1540 1550 1800 
Tweedmouth, ASDA 0653 0908 0908 1123 1341 1543 1553 1803 
Shoresdean - 0918 0918 1133 1351 1553 1603 1813 
Duddo 0703 0923 0923 1138 1356 1558 1608 1818 
Etal 0708 0928 0928 1143 1401 1603 1613 1823 
Ford Village - 0933 0933 1148 1406 1611 1618 1828 
Crookham 0718 0938 0938 1153 1411 1616 1623 1833 
Branxton - 0943 0943 - - - - - 
Millfield, Red Lion 0724 0953 0953 1159 1417 1622 1629 1839 
Wooler, Bus Station 0736 1005 1005 1211 1429 1634 1641 1851 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

267 Service 267 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council. It will not operate on local public holidays or 25, 26 December and 01, 
02 January 

 
 

267 Wooler to Berwick 
via Millfield and Ford  

  Monday to Friday  
Note: NSch Sch   Sch NSch   

Notes: 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 
Service: 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 267 

Wooler, Bus Station 0745 0745 1005 1215 1432 1432 1650 1853 
Millfield, Red Lion 0757 0757 1017 1227 1444 1444 1702 1905 
Branxton - - - 1237 - - - - 
Crookham 0803 0803 1023 1242 1450 1450 1708 1911 
Ford Village 0808 0808 1028 1247 1455 1455 1713 1916 
Etal 0813 0813 1033 1252 1500 1500 1718 1921 
Duddo 0818 0818 1038 1257 1505 1505 1723 1926 
Shoresdean 0823 0823 1043 1302 1510 1510 - - 
Berwick, High School - 0841 - - 1525 - - - 
Tweedmouth, ASDA 0833 0843 1053 1312 1527 1520 1733 1936 
Berwick, Golden Square 0836 0846 1056 1315 1530 1523 1736 1939 
Berwick, Railway Street 0840 - 1100 1319 - 1527 1740 1943 
Berwick, Middle School - 0849 - - 1533 - - - 
McDonalds, North Road 0843  1103 1322  1530 1743 1946 
Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0845  1105 1324  1532 1745 1948 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

267 Service 267 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council. It will not operate on local public holidays or 25, 26 December and 01, 
02 January 

 
 



267 Wooler to Berwick 
via Millfield and Ford  

  Saturday  
Notes: 267 267 267 267 267 267 

Service: 267 267 267 267 267 267 
Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0640 0855 1110 1328 1540 1750 
Aldi, North Road 0642 0857 1112 1330 1542 1752 
Berwick, Railway Station 0645 0900 1115 1333 1545 1755 
Berwick, Golden Square 0650 0905 1120 1338 1550 1800 
Tweedmouth, ASDA 0653 0908 1123 1341 1553 1803 
Shoresdean - 0918 1133 1351 1603 1813 
Duddo 0703 0923 1138 1356 1608 1818 
Etal 0708 0928 1143 1401 1613 1823 
Ford Village - 0933 1148 1406 1618 1828 
Crookham 0718 0938 1153 1411 1623 1833 
Branxton - 0943 - - - - 
Millfield, Red Lion 0724 0953 1159 1417 1629 1839 
Wooler, Bus Station 0736 1005 1211 1429 1641 1851 

 
Codes: 
267 Service 267 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council. It will not operate on local public holidays or 25, 26 December and 01, 02 

January 
 
 

267 Wooler to Berwick 
via Millfield and Ford  

  Saturday  
Notes: 267 267 267 267 267 267 

Service: 267 267 267 267 267 267 
Wooler, Bus Station 0745 1005 1215 1432 1650 1853 
Millfield, Red Lion 0757 1017 1227 1444 1702 1905 
Branxton - - 1237 - - - 
Crookham 0803 1023 1242 1450 1708 1911 
Ford Village 0808 1028 1247 1455 1713 1916 
Etal 0813 1033 1252 1500 1718 1921 
Duddo 0818 1038 1257 1505 1723 1926 
Shoresdean 0823 1043 1302 1510 - - 
Tweedmouth, ASDA 0833 1053 1312 1520 1733 1936 
Berwick, Golden Square 0836 1056 1315 1523 1736 1939 
Berwick, Railway Street 0840 1100 1319 1527 1740 1943 
McDonalds, North Road 0843 1103 1322 1530 1743 1946 
Berwick, Ramparts Estate 0845 1105 1324 1532 1745 1948 

 
Codes: 
267 Service 267 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council. It will not operate on local public holidays or 25, 26 December and 01, 02 

January 
 
 


